r-

Tax Amount (in words) : INR One Hundred Sixty Two Only

Total 2 NOS

a207
Total

Noo

Amount Chargeable (in words)

Branch & IFS Code: VikramPuri & lC
noDeclarati

theotaclualtheshows pncernvorcethisthatdeclare
corred.trueallthatanddescribed

t 1,062.00
E. & O.E

INR One Thousand Sixty Two OnlY
HSN/SAC

162.00
162.00

Amount
Tax

162.00
162.00

Tax Amount
otal

900.00
900.00

Rate
1gvo

Company's PAN AtzPGS'l l9P

Taxable
Value

Comoanvs Bank Details
Bank Name : lclcl BANK LTD

A/c No. : 63080&tq)095

ecu
c0

for G.P

VeritiedP

Customeis Seal and